
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL J.K.B.K GOVT. H.S, SHOOL, CUTTACK-3 
NOTICE 

The 2nd Internal Test-2023 for Class-XII (Arts, Science & Commerce) will be held from 

03.11.2023 onwards as per the following programme. Students are directed to come to 

examination hall with proper dress code and produce their College ldentity card Moncy 

receipt at the entrance gate on the days of Examinations. 

Date 

03.11.2023 

04.11.2023 

06.11.2023 

07.11.2023 

08.11.2023 

09.11.2023 

10.11.2023 

Letter No. 584 /Date 1ao-2 

PROGRAMME 

Sitting-I 
(9.15AM-10AM) 

MIL(0)(Science/Commerce) 
MIL(AE/Sanskrit/Hindi)(Arts/Science/Commerce) 

Eng(Arts/Science/Commerce) 

Memo no S85 /Date | 

Physics 

Biology/History 

Chemistry/Psychology 

Mathematics(Arts/Science) 

IT/Vocational 
(retail JAutomotive)(Arts/Science/Commerce) 

Sitting-II 
(10.30AM-11.15AM) 

MIL(O) (Arts) 

Pol. Se./CAC 

Logic/BSM 

Sociology/ACT 

Optional Sanskrit 
(Arts/Science/ 

Odia (0)(Arts)/BMS 
Economics 

Prinsipal(UC) e1023 
J.K.B.K�bAHCS Sehool, Cuttack. 

Cuttack-3 

Copy to Guard file/Examination Cell/ Dealing Asst. Examination/ College website /College Notice 

board for information. 

J.K.B.K Govt. Bs ScHlSAE Cuttack. 
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