OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL J.K.B.K GOVT. H.S. SHOOL, CUTTACK-3 NOTICE

Letter No. 584 /Date 12.10.23

The 2nd Internal Test-2023 for Class-XII (Arts, Science & Commerce) will be held from 03.11.2023 onwards as per the following programme. Students are directed to come to examination hall with proper dress code and produce their College Identity card/Money receipt at the entrance gate on the days of Examinations.

PROGRAMME

Date	Sitting-I (9.15AM-10AM)	Sitting-II (10.30AM-11.15AM)
03.11.2023	MIL(O)(Science/Commerce) MIL(AE/Sanskrit/Hindi)(Arts/Science/Commerce)	MIL(O) (Arts)
04.11.2023	Eng(Arts/Science/Commerce)	
06.11.2023	Physics	Pol. Sc./CAC
07.11.2023	Biology/History	Logic/BSM
08.11.2023	Chemistry/Psychology	Sociology/ACT
09.11.2023	Mathematics(Arts/Science)	Optional Sanskrit (Arts/Science)/ Odia (O)(Arts)/BMS
10.11.2023	IT/Vocational (retail /Automotive)(Arts/Science/Commerce)	Economics

J.K.B.K GOVENHOSISchool, Cuttack

Memo no 585 /Date 12 - 10 - 23 Cuttack-3
Copy to Guard file/Examination Cell / Dealing Asst. Examination/ College website /College Notice board for information.

Principal 10 12/16/23

J.K.B.K Govt. H.S. School, Cuttack.